

Ref: JPVL:SEC:2022

28th May, 2022

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
"Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block G,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai -400 051

The Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
25th Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building,
P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: JPPOWER

Scrip Code: 532627

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements pertaining to publication of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2022

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of Newspaper Advertisements pertaining to publication of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, published in Financial Express (English), Jagran-Bhopal, Jagran-Rewa and Jansatta (Hindi) on 28th May, 2022.

The aforesaid Newspaper Publication have already been uploaded on Company's website.

Please take the aforesaid information on records of the Exchanges.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Jaiprakash Power Ventures Limited



(MAHESH CHATURVEDI)
Addl. G.M. and Company Secretary
FCS : 3188



Encl: As above

WINSOME YARNS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: SCO. 191-192, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh-160022
 CIN:L1715CH1990PLC010566, Email : cshare@winsomegroup.com,
 Website : www.winsomeyarns.com, Phone : 0172-4613000, Fax : 0172-4614000

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	1263	1580	1013	4347	3571	1263	1580	1013	4347	3571
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(129)	(238)	(491)	(1,463)	(2,121)	(129)	(238)	(491)	(1,463)	(2,121)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(129)	(238)	(491)	(1,463)	(2,121)	(129)	(238)	(491)	(1,463)	(2,121)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(129)	(238)	(491)	(1,463)	(2,121)	(129)	(238)	(491)	(1,463)	(2,121)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(64)	(238)	(491)	(1,396)	(2,121)	(64)	(238)	(491)	(1,396)	(2,121)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	(43,929)	-	-	-	-	(43,919)
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations:- Basic & diluted (face value of Rs. 10/- per share))	(0.09)	(0.34)	(0.69)	(1.98)	(3.00)	(0.09)	(0.34)	(0.69)	(1.98)	(3.00)

Note 1: The Company has adopted IndAS from April 1, 2017, as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and pursuant to section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The financial statements presented in the accompanying financial results and other information have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement of principles laid down in Ind AS and discloses information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016.

Note 2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (bseindia.com, nseindia.com) and the company's website (winsomeyarns.com).

Place : Chandigarh
 Dated : 27.05.2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Manish Bagrodia (DIN-00046944)
 Chairman and Managing Director

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED
 205, Centrum Mall, Saitanpur, M G Road, New Delhi - 110030
 CIN: L65923DL1985PLC195299 Phone: 9716844571 Email: info@capitaltrust.in Web: www.capitaltrust.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2022

Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					Standalone				
		Qtr Ended		Corre-sponding Qtr ended	Financial Year ended		Qtr Ended		Corre-sponding Qtr ended	Financial Year ended	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021		31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021		31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	2,777.16	2,916.49	2,814.33	10,598.28	11,458.82	2,803.42	2,940.31	2,832.81	10,660.54	11,286.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	233.00	127.65	(3,332.08)	(1,417.28)	(2,937.75)	143.97	85.04	(3,057.80)	(1,680.12)	(3,029.89)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	233.00	127.65	(3,332.08)	(1,417.28)	(2,937.75)	143.97	85.04	(3,057.80)	(1,680.12)	(3,029.89)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	162.86	95.83	(2,620.99)	(1,034.68)	(2,362.45)	94.52	63.93	(2,408.98)	(1,232.40)	(2,377.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	175.00	95.83	(2,633.74)	(1,022.54)	(2,375.20)	106.66	63.93	(2,421.73)	(1,220.26)	(2,390.00)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				10,429.39	11,448.96				10,176.23	11,396.49
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	I. Basic:	1.00	0.59	(16.16)	(6.38)	(14.57)	0.58	0.39	(14.85)	(7.60)	(14.66)
	II. Diluted:	1.00	0.59	(16.16)	(6.38)	(14.57)	0.58	0.39	(14.85)	(7.60)	(14.66)

Note: a. The above financial results of the Company have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 27th May 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company had audited these results.
 b. During the year, Consolidated Result includes results of its subsidiaries i.e. Capital Trust Microfinance Private Limited and Capital Trust Housing Finance Private Limited.
 c. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, and the website of the Company at www.capitaltrust.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Capital Trust Limited
Sd/-
Yogen Khosla
 Chairman and Managing Director

New Delhi
 27th May 2022

INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED
 CIN: L74993UP1990PLC015721
 Regd.Off.: 10.5 KM Milestone, Rampur -Bareilly Road, Rampur- 244901
 Website: www.indiantoners.com, e-mail: info@indiantoners.com, Phone: 011-45017000

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2022

(Rs. In Lakh)

S No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended			
		Mar 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2022	Mar 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2021	Mar 31, 2022		
1.	Income from operations	3,346.68	3,154.12	2,923.85	11,836.40	8,760.05	3,355.63	3,167.14	2,989.48	11,897.53	8,818.82
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	518.14	697.75	564.43	2,346.85	1,883.00	719.56	691.68	559.07	2,526.97	1,854.49
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	518.14	697.75	564.43	2,346.85	1,883.00	719.56	691.68	559.07	2,526.97	1,854.49
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	583.61	502.55	333.03	1,894.25	1,354.98	785.03	496.48	127.07	2,074.37	1,326.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	610.57	507.45	362.22	1,935.93	1,374.60	811.68	901.14	351.26	2,115.60	1,345.05
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	14,792.51
7.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each										
	(a) Basic (Rs)	5.63	4.68	2.54	17.46	10.33	7.48	4.62	2.50	19.12	10.11
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	5.63	4.68	2.54	17.46	10.33	-	-	-	-	-

Note: 1. The above Audited standalone and consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Statutory auditors of the company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 2022. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited standalone & consolidated financial results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 alongwith review report of the Statutory Auditors is available under Investors section of our website at www.indiantoners.com and under Financial Results at Corporate section of www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
 For Indian Toners & Developers Limited
Sd/-
(SUSHIL JAIN)
 Chairman
 DIN 00323952

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 27th May, 2022

JAIPRAKASH POWER VENTURES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Complex of Jaypee Nigrie Super Thermal Power Plant, Nigrie, Tehsil Sarai, District Singrauli - 486 669, (Madhya Pradesh)
 Corporate Office: 'JA House' 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110057 (India)
 Website: www.jppowerventures.com Email: jpv.investor@jalindia.co.in CIN : L40101MP1994PLC042920

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	153,184	145,278	106,309	485,942	343,437	153,190	145,284	106,313	485,963	342,901
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	13,892	15,844	12,493	31,061	23,222	13,887	15,842	12,490	31,046	22,617
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	13,892	15,844	36,858	31,061	47,587	13,887	15,842	23,605	31,046	33,732
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(237)	10,699	33,364	10,849	36,628	(227)	10,683	20,054	10,748	22,716
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(305)	10,716	33,457	10,829	36,691	(295)	10,700	21,625	10,728	28,206
6	Equity Share Capital	685,346	685,346	685,346	685,346	685,346	685,346	685,346	685,346	685,346	685,346
7	Other equity				6,299	(4,530)				(26,965)	(37,693)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.)										
	Basic :	(0.003)	0.100	0.31	0.099	0.34	(0.003)	0.099	0.19	0.098	0.25
	Diluted :	(0.003)	0.100	0.31	0.099	0.34	(0.003)	0.099	0.19	0.098	0.25

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed statement of Quarter/Year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarter/Year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website i.e. www.jppowerventures.com.

Place : New Delhi
 Dated : 27.05.2022

For and on behalf of the Board
MANOJ GAUR
 Chairman
 DIN 00008480

MEGA NIRMAN & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L70101DL1983PLC015425
 Regd. Off.: A-6/343B, 1st Floor, Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063
 Contact No.: 011-49879687, E-mail Id:secretarial.mnil@gmail.com

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (Amount in Lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	March 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021	2022	2021
Total income from operations	20.65	6.52	6.04	40.99	30.22
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax/after tax & Exceptional & Extraordinary items & other comprehensive income)	9.53	1.20	(4.87)	7.19	4.56
Equity Share Capital	334.75	334.75	334.75	334.75	334.75
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic (Rs.)	0.28	0.04	(0.15)	0.21	0.14
2. Diluted (Rs.)					

Note: 1. The Audited Financial Results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
 2. The Above Audited Financial Results reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on May 27, 2022.
 3. The Company does not have any Exceptional or Extraordinary items to report for the above period.
 4. The Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable. The figures for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2022/2021 are balancing figures between the Audited figures of full year and reviewed figures upto 31st December, 2021.
 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/year ended Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and year ended financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and of the Company i.e. www.mnil.in

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 27.05.2022

For & On behalf of
Mega Nirman & Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mohan Jagdish Agarwal
 (Director)
 DIN: 07627568

UNIQUE ORGANICS LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: E-521, Sitapura Industrial Area, Jaipur-22 (Raj.) CIN: L24119RJ1993PLC007148
 Website: www.uniqueorganics.com E-mail: compliance@uniqueorganics.com Tel.: 91-141-2770315 / 2770509

Extract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for 4th Quarter and Year ended on 31.03.2022 (in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended	Current Year ended	Previous year ended
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	4,020.11	2,494.89	1,608.68	9,685.79	6,113.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(376.08)	293.60	(250.65)	4.23	11.41
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(376.08)	293.60	(250.65)	4.23	11.41
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(278.93)	216.68	(188.81)	1.92	5.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(277.64)	216.68	(189.49)	3.21	4.43
6	Equity Share Capital	595.30	595.30	595.30	595.30	595.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				637.17	632.74
8	Earning Per Share (of Face Value Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic:	(4.69)	3.64	(3.17)	0.03	0.09
	Diluted:	(4.69)	3.64	(3.17)	0.03	0.09

NOTES: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://uniqueorganics.com/investor/financial-reports/).

For Unique Organics Limited
Sd/-
J. P. Kanodia
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00207554

Place : Jaipur
 Dated : 26.05.2022

IDFC First Bank Limited
 (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited)
 CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792
 Registered Office: - KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.
 Tel : +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax: +91 44 4564 4022

Notice under Section 13 (2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002

The following borrowers and co-borrowers availed the below mentioned secured loans from IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited). The loans of the below-mentioned borrowers and co-borrowers have been secured by the mortgage of their respective properties. As they have failed to adhere to the terms and conditions of the respective loan agreements and had become irregular, their loan were classified as NPA as per the RBI guidelines. Amounts due by them to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited) are mentioned as per respective notices issued more particularly described in the following table and further interest on the said amounts shall also be applicable and the same will be charged as per contractual rate with effect from their respective dates.

Sr No.	Loan Account No.	Type of Loan	Name of borrowers and co-borrowers	Section 13 (2) Notice Date	Outstanding amount as per Section 13 (2) Notice	Property Address
1.	11165369	Home Finance LAP	1. AJAY KUMAR 2. ACHAL KUMAR 3. VEENA KUMARI	21.05.2022	11,22,317.63/-	ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PLOT AREA 62.5 SQ. YDS., KHEWAT/KHATONI NO. 49/63, KHATA NO. 38/52, KHASRA NO. 493/479/137 (3-0), SITUATED AT KURARI HADBAST NO. 394, TEHSIL: KALKA, DISTRICT: PANCHKULA, HARYANA, AND BOUNDED AS: EAST: ROAD WEST: STREET NORTH: STREET SOUTH: HOUSE OF SUDESH KUMARI

You are hereby called upon to pay the amounts to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited) as per the details shown in the above table with contracted rate of interest thereupon from their respective dates and other costs, charges etc. within 60 days from the date of this publication, failing which the undersigned shall be constrained to initiate proceedings, under Section 13 (4) and section 14 of the SARFAESI Act, against the mortgaged properties mentioned hereinabove to realize the amount due to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited). Further you are prohibited under Section 13 (13) of the said Act from transferring the said secured assets either by way of sale/lease or otherwise.

Date : 28.05.2022
 Place : HARYANA

(erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited)
Sd/-
Authorized Officer

IDFC First Bank Limited
 (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC First Bank Limited)
 CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792
 Registered Office: - KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.
 Tel : +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax: +91 44 4564 4022

Notice under Section 13 (2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002

The following borrowers and co-borrowers availed the below mentioned secured loans from IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited and presently known as IDFC FIRST Bank Limited). The loans of the

बाजार पर नजर

शेयर बाजार में आज **54,884.66**

Nifty 50		
Script	Close	% Change
Tata Motors	4123.29	4.14%
Zee Entertainment	237.48	3.15%
Hera Media Corp	2719.80	3.16%
IndusInd Bank	925.48	3.19%
Bajaj Finance	5983.50	3.62%

Top5 Gainers		
Script	Close	% Change
GAIL India	142.88	4.56%
ONGC	143.88	4.53%
NTPC	158.45	3.48%
Vodafone	807.85	1.46%
Bharti Airtel	684.48	1.35%

Nifty 50		
Script	Close	% Change
GAIL India	142.88	4.56%
ONGC	143.88	4.53%
NTPC	158.45	3.48%
Vodafone	807.85	1.46%
Bharti Airtel	684.48	1.35%

Top5 Losers		
Script	Close	% Change
GAIL India	142.88	4.56%
ONGC	143.88	4.53%
NTPC	158.45	3.48%
Vodafone	807.85	1.46%
Bharti Airtel	684.48	1.35%

फोरेक्स रेट		
मुद्रा	मिथी	
\$	डॉलर	77.66
₹	यूरो	83.46
₹	बेस	61.19
₹	पौंड	98.09

आरबीआई की प्राथमिकता महंगाई ग्रोथ पर भी ध्यान देना महत्वपूर्ण : दास

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक के गवर्नर शक्तिचान दास ने कहा कि रिजर्व बैंक का मुख्य ध्यान महंगाई को घटाने के लिए रहेगा, लेकिन वह ग्रोथ को भी ध्यान देना महत्वपूर्ण है। दास ने यह बात बुधवार को एक कार्यक्रम में कहा है।

दास ने कहा कि वे महंगाई को रोकना चाहते हैं, लेकिन ग्रोथ को भी ध्यान देना महत्वपूर्ण है। उन्होंने आगे कहा कि रिजर्व बैंक की प्राथमिकता महंगाई को घटाने की है, लेकिन ग्रोथ को भी ध्यान देना महत्वपूर्ण है। उन्होंने आगे कहा कि रिजर्व बैंक की प्राथमिकता महंगाई को घटाने की है, लेकिन ग्रोथ को भी ध्यान देना महत्वपूर्ण है।



अप्रैल में महंगाई बढ़ी

कमजोर ग्रोथ दर के बावजूद भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक ने अप्रैल में महंगाई बढ़ी है। गवर्नर शक्तिचान दास ने कहा कि रिजर्व बैंक का ध्यान महंगाई को घटाने के लिए रहेगा, लेकिन ग्रोथ को भी ध्यान देना महत्वपूर्ण है। उन्होंने आगे कहा कि रिजर्व बैंक की प्राथमिकता महंगाई को घटाने की है, लेकिन ग्रोथ को भी ध्यान देना महत्वपूर्ण है।

सेंसेक्स में 600 से ज्यादा अंक की बढ़त, निफ्टी में भी तेजी

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। शेयर बाजार में गुरुवार को भारतीय बाजारों का सत्र तेजी के साथ शुरू हुआ। सेन्सेक्स को 600 से ज्यादा अंक की बढ़त मिली है, जबकि निफ्टी भी तेजी के साथ बढ़ रहा है।

सेन्सेक्स को 600 से ज्यादा अंक की बढ़त मिली है, जबकि निफ्टी भी तेजी के साथ बढ़ रहा है। सेन्सेक्स को 600 से ज्यादा अंक की बढ़त मिली है, जबकि निफ्टी भी तेजी के साथ बढ़ रहा है।

गोल्ड का प्रदर्शन हुआ और बेहतर

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। सोन बाजार में गुरुवार को तेजी के साथ बढ़ रहा है। सोन की कीमतें बढ़ रही हैं, जो निवेशकों के लिए अच्छा संकेत है।

सोन की कीमतें बढ़ रही हैं, जो निवेशकों के लिए अच्छा संकेत है। सोन की कीमतें बढ़ रही हैं, जो निवेशकों के लिए अच्छा संकेत है।

न्यूज कार्ट

अब ओला, उबर, जोमैटो की सेवाओं से जुड़ी शिकायतें करना होगा आसान

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। ई-कॉमर्स नियंत्रण आयोग, भारत में गैर-व्यवसायिक शिकायतों को संभालने के लिए एक नया कानून पारित किया गया है।

ई-कॉमर्स नियंत्रण आयोग, भारत में गैर-व्यवसायिक शिकायतों को संभालने के लिए एक नया कानून पारित किया गया है।

जीएसटी रिटर्न फाइल करने में देरी पर जून तक नहीं लगेगी लेट फीस

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। सरकार ने करदाताओं को जीएसटी रिटर्न फाइल करने में देरी पर जून तक लेट फीस नहीं लगेगी का आश्वासन दिया है।

सरकार ने करदाताओं को जीएसटी रिटर्न फाइल करने में देरी पर जून तक लेट फीस नहीं लगेगी का आश्वासन दिया है।

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। रिजर्व बैंक ने महंगाई को घटाने के लिए एक नया कार्यक्रम शुरू किया है।

रिजर्व बैंक ने महंगाई को घटाने के लिए एक नया कार्यक्रम शुरू किया है। रिजर्व बैंक ने महंगाई को घटाने के लिए एक नया कार्यक्रम शुरू किया है।

हिंडालको का मुनाफा बढ़ा, दोगुना होकर 3,851 करोड़ रुपए

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। हिंदालको का मुनाफा बढ़ा, दोगुना होकर 3,851 करोड़ रुपए हो गया है।

हिंदालको का मुनाफा बढ़ा, दोगुना होकर 3,851 करोड़ रुपए हो गया है।

सेबी एसओपी चूक कारोबार, समारोहन सदस्यों की चूक से जुड़ी मानक प्रक्रिया नियमों में बदलाव

नई दिल्ली, बाजार में तेजी के साथ बढ़ रहा है। सेबी ने मानक प्रक्रिया नियमों में बदलाव किया है।

सेबी ने मानक प्रक्रिया नियमों में बदलाव किया है। सेबी ने मानक प्रक्रिया नियमों में बदलाव किया है।

रुचि सोया का मुनाफा 25 प्रतिशत घटकर 234 करोड़ हुआ

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। रुचि सोया का मुनाफा 25 प्रतिशत घटकर 234 करोड़ रुपए हो गया है।

रुचि सोया का मुनाफा 25 प्रतिशत घटकर 234 करोड़ रुपए हो गया है।

250 प्रतिशत डिस्टेंड का ऐलान, शेयर में तेजी

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। एक कंपनी ने 250 प्रतिशत डिस्टेंड का ऐलान किया है, जिससे शेयरों में तेजी आई है।

एक कंपनी ने 250 प्रतिशत डिस्टेंड का ऐलान किया है, जिससे शेयरों में तेजी आई है।

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। एक कंपनी ने 250 प्रतिशत डिस्टेंड का ऐलान किया है, जिससे शेयरों में तेजी आई है।

एक कंपनी ने 250 प्रतिशत डिस्टेंड का ऐलान किया है, जिससे शेयरों में तेजी आई है।

कार्यालय नगर पालिक निगम, इन्दौर

नगर पालिका, इन्दौर

क्र. सं.	प्लॉट नं.	प्लॉट का नाम	अंश का भाग	अंश का भाग	अंश का भाग	अंश का भाग	अंश का भाग	अंश का भाग
1	2002-2042-1	प्लॉट नं. 10 का अंश का भाग	85,99,000/-	84,300/-	10,000/-	340 फीट	340 फीट	MP/UAO/SOI D/S/02.08.2021
2	2002-2042-2	प्लॉट नं. 13 का अंश का भाग	23,99,952/-	17,790/-	3,000/-	180 फीट	180 फीट	MP/UAO/SOI D/S/02.08.2021
3	2002-2042-3	प्लॉट नं. 19 का अंश का भाग	83,10,000/-	83,900/-	10,000/-	340 फीट	340 फीट	MP/UAO/SOI D/S/02.08.2021
4	2002-2042-4	प्लॉट नं. 22 का अंश का भाग	18,53,779/-	20,330/-	3,000/-	180 फीट	180 फीट	MP/UAO/SOI D/S/02.08.2021

30.06.2022 (मंगल 9:30 बजे तक)
31.08.2022 (मंगल 10:30 बजे तक)

इंडिया सीमेंट ने किया कीमतों में बढ़त का ऐलान

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। इंडिया सीमेंट ने अपनी कीमतों में बढ़त का ऐलान किया है।

इंडिया सीमेंट ने अपनी कीमतों में बढ़त का ऐलान किया है।

पश्चिम मध्य रेल

ई-निर्दिष्ट बजट (वित्तियन विभाग)

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। पश्चिम मध्य रेलवे ने अपना वित्तियन विभाग का बजट पारित किया है।

पश्चिम मध्य रेलवे ने अपना वित्तियन विभाग का बजट पारित किया है।

JAIPRAKASH POWER VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Complex of Jaypee Nigra Super Thermal Power Plant, Nigra, Tehsil Barna, District Singrauli - 486-666 (Madhya Pradesh)

Corporate Office: "JA House", Bazaar Lok, Bazar, Vihar, New Delhi - 110057 (India)

Website: www.jaiprakash.com Email: ipo@jaiprakash.com

संयुक्त विकास प्राधिकरण

आय और व्यय

नई दिल्ली, जेएनएन। संयुक्त विकास प्राधिकरण का आय और व्यय का विवरण पारित किया गया है।

संयुक्त विकास प्राधिकरण का आय और व्यय का विवरण पारित किया गया है।

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs Except Earning Per Share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Year End/		Consolidated		Year End/			
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended			
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021		
1	Total income from operations (net)	153.184	145,278	196,306	485,942	343,437	153,190	145,284	106,313	485,953	342,591
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	13,802	15,844	12,493	31,061	23,222	13,867	15,842	12,490	31,046	22,817
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	13,802	15,844	36,856	31,061	47,587	13,867	15,843	23,603	31,046	33,732
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(237)	10,699	33,364	10,849	39,820	(277)	10,683	20,554	10,748	22,716
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(305)	10,716	33,457	10,828	35,601	(298)	10,706	21,825	10,738	29,236
6	Equity Share Capital	685,348	685,348	685,348	685,348	685,348	685,348	685,348	685,348	685,348	685,348
7	Other equity			0.250	(4,530)					(26,963)	(37,603)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (In Rs.)										
	Basic:	(0.003)	0.100	0.31	0.099	0.34	(0.003)	0.099	0.19	0.098	0.25
	Diluted:	(0.003)	0.100	0.31	0.098	0.34	(0.003)	0.098	0.19	0.098	0.25

Note: The above is an extract of the audited statement of Quarter/Year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarter/Year audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website i.e. www.jaiprakash.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
MAROJ GAUR
Chairman
DIN 808048A

JAYPEE

NO DREAM IS TOO BIG

For and on behalf of the Board
MAROJ GAUR
Chairman
DIN 808048A

